Winterlaufserie Minchen 17/18
Serienwertung - 11.02.2018 - Miinchen
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TNT Eiblteam Isartal 1

MRRC Miinchen 1

Sport Ruscher 1

Kommando AC 1

Tri Team FFB 1

RUNNING Company 1

MRRC Miinchen 1

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2
Verla-Pharm 1

ZM-I Sports e.V. 1

MRRC Miinchen 2

Running Gag 1

Sport Ruscher 1

zZ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 s s s

Heim Pauline
Bayer Simone
Maier Susanne
Mést Matthias
Schaffert Fabian
Schropp Michael
Priifer Gunnar
Glaser Stefan
Knéausl Philipp
Leiser Christoph
Heinze Marco
Kastle Dr. Simon
Willberg Martin

Bals Claudius

03:09:01
03:44:02
03:39:25
03:02:42
02:52:43
03:06:08
03:09:58
03:01:31
03:16:18
02:56:59
03:12:54
03:35:54
03:23:21

03:26:16

Zelfel Marie-Sophie
Egl Claudia

Keil Diana
Katkhouda Kamal
Gassl Daniel
Lange Henrik
Rottmann Michael
Knaschke Thomas
Kral Fabian
Kruger Thomas
Penka Erwin
Grabeldinger Walter
Bocker Sebastian

Keil Helmut

03:25:33
03:49:27
04:19:35
03:05:21
03:01:42
03:07:03
03:10:51
03:15:07
03:20:35
03:26:03
03:47:17
03:38:22
03:41:24

03:54:43

Bogner Natalie
Schénfeld Laura
Reinhart Heidemarie
Wagner Oliver
Schaffert Friedrich
Winters Reiner
Brinkmann Joachim
Rehberger Ralf
Breu Markus
Schubert Michael
Rudolph Matthias
Zinnel Timo
SchlieRer Andreas

Radocaj Kristijan

545

_zelmes ssystert

03:25:44
04:01:40
04:50:28
03:12:07
03:30:51
03:13:59
03:11:02
03:15:36
03:39:20
03:54:30
03:50:00
03:45:40
04:01:45

04:01:00

de

10:00:18
11:35:09
12:49:28
09:20:10
09:25:16
09:27:10
09:31:51
09:32:14
10:16:13
10:17:32
10:50:11
10:59:56
11:06:30

11:21:59
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