

Winterlaufserie München 17/18

Serienwertung - 11.02.2018 - München



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	TNT Eiblteam Isartal 1	W	Heim Pauline	03:09:01	Zeffel Marie-Sophie	03:25:33	Bogner Natalie	03:25:44	10:00:18
2	MRRC München 1	W	Bayer Simone	03:44:02	Egl Claudia	03:49:27	Schönfeld Laura	04:01:40	11:35:09
3	Sport Ruscher 1	W	Maier Susanne	03:39:25	Keil Diana	04:19:35	Reinhart Heidemarie	04:50:28	12:49:28
1	Kommando AC 1	M	Möst Matthias	03:02:42	Katkhouda Kamal	03:05:21	Wagner Oliver	03:12:07	09:20:10
2	Tri Team FFB 1	M	Schaffert Fabian	02:52:43	Gässl Daniel	03:01:42	Schaffert Friedrich	03:30:51	09:25:16
3	RUNNING Company 1	M	Schropp Michael	03:06:08	Lange Henrik	03:07:03	Winters Reiner	03:13:59	09:27:10
4	MRRC München 1	M	Prüfer Gunnar	03:09:58	Rottmann Michael	03:10:51	Brinkmann Joachim	03:11:02	09:31:51
5	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1	M	Glaser Stefan	03:01:31	Knäschke Thomas	03:15:07	Rehberger Ralf	03:15:36	09:32:14
6	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2	M	Knäusl Philipp	03:16:18	Kral Fabian	03:20:35	Breu Markus	03:39:20	10:16:13
7	Verla-Pharm 1	M	Leiser Christoph	02:56:59	Kruger Thomas	03:26:03	Schubert Michael	03:54:30	10:17:32
8	ZM-I Sports e.V. 1	M	Heinze Marco	03:12:54	Penka Erwin	03:47:17	Rudolph Matthias	03:50:00	10:50:11
9	MRRC München 2	M	Käste Dr. Simon	03:35:54	Gräbeldinger Walter	03:38:22	Zinnel Timo	03:45:40	10:59:56
10	Running Gag 1	M	Willberg Martin	03:23:21	Böcker Sebastian	03:41:24	Schließer Andreas	04:01:45	11:06:30
11	Sport Ruscher 1	M	Bals Claudius	03:26:16	Keil Helmut	03:54:43	Radocaj Kristijan	04:01:00	11:21:59